Test of the tight of the casing
VARIABLE AIR FLOW
UNITS CL-VCC
CL-VCL
SERIESOVERVIEW
Overview :
The CL-VCC and CL-VC variable air flow models are
regulation units to be used in single duct ventilation systems

19 19 19 28
2900 49 44 38 26 19
8000 dBa
500
200
800 41 29 29 24 19
m³/h frequency(Hz)
63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000
VARIABLE AIR FLOW
UNITS CL-VCL
SERIES
NOISE DATA
Q Sound power (Lw-db/ott.)
NOISE LEVEL OF THE IRRADIED NOISE:  CL-VCL  DOUBLE CASING WITH ADDITIONAL SILENCER
CL-VCC_CL-VCL_ENG_20_00.xlsx CL-VCC_CL-VCL_ENG_29
CL-VSR630 630 1000
CL-VSR400 400 1000
CL-VSR500 500 1000
CL-VSR315 315 1000
CL-VSR355 355 1000
CL-VSR200 200 1000
CL-VSR250 250 1000
CL-VSR125 125 1000
CL-VSR160 160 1000
VARIABLE AIR FLOW
UNITS CL-VCL
SERIES
ACCESSORIES